Wine

“Accept what life offers you and try to drink from every cup.
All wines should be tasted; some should only be sipped,
but with others, drink the whole bottle.”

Paulo Coelho



Champagne & Sparkling

By The Glass
MOET CHANDON
IMPERIAL BRUT
NV — Champagne — France

DUVAL LEROY
BRUT RESERVE
NV — France

MOSCATO DE BALI
NV — Bali

TUNJUNG 120
NV — Bali — Indoneisa

LAMBRUSCO
SPARKLING RED
NV — Bali

By The Glass

TWO ISLANDS, SAUVIGNON 99
BLANC

2016 - South Australian grape

Vinified in Bali

TWO ISLANDS, RIESLING
2015 — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali

CASTILLO DE MAGNIA
BLANCO
NV — Spain

TWO ISLANDS, RESERVED
CHARDONNAY

2015 — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali.

CHATEAU SUBERCASEUX,
SAUVIGNON BLANC
2017 — Chile

NAKED RANGE - 150
SAUVIGNON BLANC
2017 —YarraValley — Australia

By The Bottle
2300

2100

550

550

550

JEPUN SPARKLING ROSE
NV — Bali — Indoneisa

TWO ISLANDS SPARKLING
CHARDONNAY

NV — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali

FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO
NV — Spain

NAKED RANGE
SPARKLING BRUT
NV —Yarra Valley — Australia

White /ine

By The Bottle
450

450

550

650

750

700

ASTROLABE MARLBOROUGH,
PINOT GRIS
2016 — New Zealand

BATASIOLO MOSCATO
D’ASTI,
2014 — Piedmont — ltaly

CHABLIS, LOUIS LATOUR,
BEAUNE, CHARDONNAY
2014 — Burgundy — France

HUGEL & FILS ‘HUGEL
GEWURZTRAMINER
2009 — Alsace — France

PENFOLDS MAX’S
CHARDONNAY
2017 — South Australia

ByThe Glass By The Bottle

500

150 650

700

750

ByThe Glass By The Bottle

800

800

1300

1400

1550

Prices expressed in thousands of Rupiah and subject to | 1% government tax and 10% service charge



By The Glass
TWO ISLANDS, PINOT NOIR 99
2015 — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali

TWO ISLANDS,
CABERNET MERLOT

2015 — South Australian grape
Fermented in Bali

BODEGA MESET DEL LIEO ORIGEN
TINTO, TEMPRANILLO
2016 — Spain

TWO ISLANDS, RESERVE
SHIRAZ

2015 — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali.

NAKED RANGE PINOT NOIR 150
2016 —Yarra Valley — Australia

By The Glass

TWO ISLANDS, ROSE, 99
NV — South Australian grape
Vinified in Bali.

G7 - THE 7TH GENERATION
MERLOT, ROSE
2017 — Chile

By The Glass

PINO DE BALI
NV — Bali — Indoneisa

ALEXANDRIA
NV — Bali — Indoneisa

Red /ine

By The Bottle
450 MITERRUNO RESERVA
MALBEC
2014 — Mendoza —Argentina

450 CH.LES SABLONS MERLOT,
CAB.SAUVIGNON
2017 — Bordeaux - France

WOLF BLASS EAGLE HAWK,
650 BLEND
2015 — Australia

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
650 CASTELLO BANFI,BLEND
2012 —Tuscany — Italy

PENFOLDS BIN 2 SHIRAZ
MATARO
750 2017 — South Australia

Fose e

By The Bottle
420 SPLASH ROSE
2012 —Yarra Valley — Australia
DOMAINE DE TAMARY ROSE
600 2017 — France
Dessert I/ ine
By The Bottle

400 DRAGONFLY SWEET RED
NV — Bali — Indoneisa

DELICATO EVERYDAY
400 WHITE
2009 — USA

ByThe Glass By The Bottle

850

850

900

1100

1550

ByThe Glass By The Bottle

750

750

ByThe Glass By The Bottle

450

650

Prices expressed in thousands of Rupiah and subject to | 1% government tax and 10% service charge



