

Wine

"Accept what life offers you and try to drink from every cup.

All wines should be tasted; some should only be sipped,
but with others, drink the whole bottle."

Paulo Coelho



Champagne & Sparkling

MOËT CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV – Champagne – France	By The Glass	By The Bottle 2300	JEPUN SPARKLING ROSE NV – Bali – Indoneisa	By The Glass	By The Bottle 500
DUVAL LEROY BRUT RESERVE NV – France		2100	TWO ISLANDS SPARKLING CHARDONNAY NV – South Australian grape Vinified in Bali	150	650
MOSCATO DE BALI NV – Bali		550	FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO NV – Spain		700
TUNJUNG NV – Bali – Indoneisa	120	550	NAKED RANGE SPARKLING BRUT		750
LAMBRUSCO SPARKLING RED NV – Bali		550	NV – Yarra Valley – Australia		

White Wine

	By The Glass	By The Bottle		By The Glass	By The Bottle
TWO ISLANDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016 - South Australian grape Vinified in Bali	99	450	ASTROLABE MARLBOROUGH, PINOT GRIS 2016 – New Zealand		800
Villined in Ball			BATASIOLO MOSCATO		800
TWO ISLANDS, RIESLING 2015 – South Australian grape Vinified in Bali		450	D'ASTI, 2014 – Piedmont – Italy		
Villined III Ball			CHABLIS, LOUIS LATOUR,		1300
CASTILLO DE MAGNIA BLANCO		550	BEAUNE, CHARDONNAY 2014 – Burgundy – France		
NV – Spain			HUGEL & FILS 'HUGEL'		1400
TWO ISLANDS, RESERVED CHARDONNAY		650	GEWURZTRAMINER 2009 – Alsace – France		
2015 – South Australian grape Vinified in Bali.			PENFOLDS MAX'S CHARDONNAY		1550
CHATEAU SUBERCASEUX, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2017 – Chile		750	2017 — South Australia		
NAKED RANGE - SAUVIGNON BLANC 2017 – Yarra Valley – Australia	150	700			



Red Wine

By The TWO ISLANDS, PINOT NOIR 2015 — South Australian grape Vinified in Bali	Glass 99	By The Bottle 450	MITERRUNO RESERVA MALBEC 2014 – Mendoza – Argentina	By The Glass	By The Bottle 850
TWO ISLANDS, CABERNET MERLOT 2015 – South Australian grape Fermented in Bali		450	CH. LES SABLONS MERLOT, CAB. SAUVIGNON 2017 – Bordeaux - France		850
BODEGA MESET DEL LIEO ORIGEN TINTO, TEMPRANILLO 2016 – Spain		650	WOLF BLASS EAGLE HAWK, BLEND 2015 – Australia		900
TWO ISLANDS, RESERVE SHIRAZ 2015 – South Australian grape		650	CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG CASTELLO BANFI, BLEND 2012 – Tuscany – Italy		1100
Vinified in Bali. NAKED RANGE PINOT NOIR 2016 – Yarra Valley – Australia	150	750	PENFOLDS BIN 2 SHIRAZ MATARO 2017 — South Australia		1550

Rose Wine

	By The Glass	By The Bottle		By The Glass	By The Bottle
TWO ISLANDS, ROSE, NV — South Australian grape Vinified in Bali.	99	420	SPLASH ROSE 2012 – Yarra Valley – Australia		750
G7 - THE 7TH GENERATION MERLOT, ROSE 2017 – Chile		600	DOMAINE DE TAMARY ROSE 2017 – France		750

Dessert Wine

	By The Glass	By The Bottle		By The Glass	By The Bottle
PINO DE BALI NV – Bali – Indoneisa		400	DRAGONFLY SWEET RED NV – Bali – Indoneisa		450
ALEXANDRIA NV – Bali – Indoneisa		400	DELICATO EVERYDAY WHITE 2009 – USA		650